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Country Partner organization Participant’s name E-mail address Telephone 

Position of 

announcement 

reader 

Lithuania Kėdainiai Vocational 

Educational Training 

Centre 

Aurima Bajorūnienė 
baurima@yahoo.com 

 
+37065531681 

English teacher 

and project 

coordinator 

Žilvinas Kapočius 
zilvinas.kapocius@gmail.com 

 
+37068668551 

English teacher 

Jurga Zakarauskaitė 
Jurgitazakarauskaite@yahoo.com 

 
+37068575522 

 

Kęstutis Gužys 
k.guzys@prc.kedainiai.lm.lt 

 
+37065992661 

 

Olga Zaborskienė 
olga.zaborskiene@gmail.com 

 
+37061000824 

 

Estonia ParnuTaiskavanute 

Gumnaasium 

(Parnu Adult 

Gymnasium) 

Ulla Lehtsaar 
ulla.lehtsaar@ptg.ee 

 
+3725205235 

Project 

coordinator in 

Pärnu Adult 

Gymnasium 

Eve Zekker 
eve.zekker@ptg.ee  

 
+3725116657 

German and 

English 

Teacher in 

Pärnu Adult 

Gymnasium 
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Latvia University of Latvia 
Sandra Kalniņa 

sandra.kalnina@lu.lv 

 
+371 29220723 

 

Sintija Vaļka 
sintija.valka@lu.lv 

 
+371 29735670 

 

Anna Stavicka 
anna.stavicka@lu.lv 

 
+371 29893244 

Presenter – 

assist. 

Professor Anna 

Stavicka 

Latvia NGO Education 

Innovation transfer 

Centre 

Anna Vintere anna.vintere@tl.lv  +371 29419351 
Project 

coordinator 

Inga Liepa ingalinga7@inbox.lv  +371 28790407 English teacher 

Asne Tirzīte asne.tirzite@gmail.com  +371 20217288 
Interpreter, 

translator 

Guna Rasnača guna.rasnaca@gmail.com  +371 29492770 
Interpreter, 

translator 

Latvia SIA “Heiro” Sandra Pallo    

Daina Romanovska    

Sandra Dūda  
sandra.duda@inbox.lv 
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